

عرض شركة جونسون جونسون

[illegible]

عرض شركة BARD

Ref. No.		Cat. No.	Description	Pcs /box	Qty (pcs)	Unit price/pce US \$	Total Price US \$
NUS-DE00-002		52000	BIOLOGICAL GLUE	1	1427	398.37	568.473,99
			TOTAL (US\$) FREIGHT \$ INSURANCE INCLUDED				568.473,99

عرض شركة Medtronic

Kimadia Item #	Code No.	Product Description	Unit Price/USD FCA	Qty	Total Price USD/ in USD FCA	Unit Price in letters
NUS-DE00-026		CRANIOPLASTY: Miniplating system skull & facio maxillary surgy & skull base surgery with adequate consumables	\$21,000.00	522	\$10,962,000.00	Twenty One Thousand Dollars And No Cents
		Flexmesh+Timesh Fixation (proposed systems' combinations)				
		Composition: (doctors preference). Each Set is composed of the following:				
		Screws				
	9001635	1.6X3.5 SELF DRILL SCREW (6PK)	\$117.00	36	\$4,212.00	
	9001640	1.6X4.0 SELF DRILL SCREW (6PK)	\$117.00	36	\$4,212.00	
	8001830	1.8X3.0 RESCUE SCREW (6PK)	\$117.00	6	\$702.00	
	8001850	1.8X5.0 RESCUE SCREW (6PK)	\$117.00	6	\$702.00	
		Implants				
	015-016	STRAIGHT PLATE, 20H, 3.3mm HCD	\$105.00	8	\$840.00	
	015-040	PLATE,STRAIGHT, 1H X 1H, 4mm	\$38.00	26	\$988.00	
	015-042	PLATE,STRAIGHT, 1H X 1H, 8mm	\$47.00	26	\$1,222.00	
	015-237	PLATE,DBLE 'Y', 3H X 3H, 5mm	\$47.00	12	\$564.00	
	015-247	PLATE,STRAIGHT, 2H X 2H, 5mm	\$47.00	15	\$705.00	
	015-255	SMALL 'X' PLATE	\$47.00	12	\$564.00	
	015-257	SMALL SQUAREPLATE	\$57.00	12	\$684.00	
	015-262-14	BURR HOLE, FAN BLADE, 14mm DIA	\$80.00	12	\$960.00	
	015-262-18	BURR HOLE, FAN BLADE, 18mm DIA	\$84.00	12	\$1,008.00	
		set for Timesh cranial fixation system instrumentation	\$3,215.00	1	\$3,215.00	

	8001602	Box				
	composition					
	8001603	CRANI FIX TRAY LID, 1.6MM SD	included	1	\$0.00	
	8001605	CRANI FIX SCRW CADDY, 1.6MM SD	included	1	\$0.00	
	8009000	CRANI FIX 1.5/1.6MM TRAY BASE	included	1	\$0.00	
	8009002	CRANI FIX 1.5/1.6MM PLATE CDY	included	1	\$0.00	
	8009008	CRANI FIX MOD HAND LID	included	1	\$0.00	
		Instruments				
	433	MODIFIED WIRE CUTTER W/CARBIDE	included	1	\$0.00	
	8001201	MOD HANDL FOR TIMESH	included	2	\$0.00	
	8001205	1.6MM MOD DRIVER SHAFT	included	2	\$0.00	
NUS-DE00-028		Tantalum mesh		834		
	8001523-6	FLEXMESH 8001523-6 1.5 MEDIUM RIGID	\$260.00	434	\$112,840.00	Two Hundred sixty Dollars and No cents
	8001521-3	FLEXMESH 8001521-3 1.5 MEDIUM THIN	\$177.00	400	\$70,800.00	One Hundred seventy seven Dollars and No Cents
NUS-DE00-031		(synthetic dura), microbiologically sterile		1162		
	61100	Dura Graft, Durepair Size 2" x 2" (5cm x 5cm), Sterile	\$390.00	1162	\$453,180.00	Three Hundred Ninety Dollars and No Cents
NUS-DE00-053		Liga clips . (small) MRI compatible		2273		
	CL8903	Clips raney 200 (box 200)	\$219.00	12	\$2,628.00	Two Hundred Nineteen Dollars And No Cents
		Disposable burs(diff. sizes.shapes)for use with electrical high speed drill	\$97.00	955	\$92,635.00	Ninty Seven Dollars And No Cents
NUS-DE00-082		the end user can chose any of the available Burs in the Midas Rex range at the same price				
	F2/8TA23					
Total Amount in USD					\$11,694,083.00	

عرض مكتب الوجد العلمي

Tender No.	Tender code No.	Enayah Code No.	Description	Qty/ Case	Req. Qty Ea	Enayah CIP Offer US\$/Each	Total CIP Amount US\$
Main	NUS-DE00-035	EN20000-094	10 ft. Tubing w/ Adaptor	90	11,335	\$ 1.91	\$ 21,649.85
Alt 1		EN20000-095	10 ft. Tubing w/ Adaptor with Yankeur Suction Tip unvinted	90	11,335	\$ 2.41	\$ 27,317.35
Main	NUS-DE00-036	77794-CS001	Cervical Anterior/Posterior & Laminectomy Pack	9	11,524	\$ 23.64	\$ 272,427.36
Main	NUS-DE00-037	89611-18	Back Table Cover, (152X191)CM	28	10,530	\$ 2.81	\$ 29,589.30
Alt 1		89631-12	Back Table Cover,(152X229)CM	22	10,530	\$ 3.25	\$ 34,222.50
Main	NUS-DE00-039	CPT-01111-030	Dressing Tray Pack	30	5,231	\$ 7.02	\$ 36,721.62
Main	NUS-DE00-040	CPT-01111-032	Mouth Care Tray Pack	30	3,949	\$ 5.84	\$ 23,062.16
Main	NUS-DE00-041	CPT-01111-029	Urinary Catheter Insertion Pack	30	4,032	\$ 6.32	\$ 25,482.24
Main	NUS-DE00-042	CPT-01111-031	Suture Removal Pack	30	5,887	\$ 6.40	\$ 37,676.80

Assuring you our best services at all times.

عرض شركة REBSTOCK

POS	ARTICLE	description	qty.	unit/USD	total/USD
1	50-31-015	Rack for Cranioplasty	1	337,70	337,70
2	31 505	Plate and Screw Hold. Fcsp, TITANIUM, 15 cm, angled	1	157,70	157,70
3	31 510	Screw Driver, 18 cm, self-holding for cross head screws	1	345,00	345,00
4	31 101	Medium Plate, TITANIUM, 0,6 mm x 1,6 mm 2 holes, package of 5 pcs., green	1	65,00	65,00
5	31 102	Medium Plate, TITANIUM, 0,6 mm x 1,6 mm 2 holes, package of 5 pcs., green	1	69,00	69,00
6	31 139	Medium Burr Hole Plate, TITANIUM, 0,6 x 1,6 mm, diam. 10 mm, pack of 1 pcs., green	5	37,00	185,00
7	31 352	TITANIUM Medium Screw, cross head, 1,6 x 4 mm, pack of 5 pcs., self drill. green	2	42,50	85,00
8	31 307	TITANIUM Medium Emergency Screw, cross head, 1,9 x 5 mm, package of 5 pcs. pink	1	42,50	42,50

POS	ARTICLE	description	qty.	unit/USD	total/USD
				Total/USD	1.286,90
				Total Price for 522 sets	671.761,80 USD

payment terms: : Irrevocable letter of credit at sight